ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

NVRA REPORT

Reporting Period:

8/1/2014 - 8/31/2014

Totals

Active
Inactive
Total Registration

REPORTING PERIOD

Registrations Approved
Total Registrations Removed
Inactive Registrations Removed

Verifications

# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent

# of 1st NCOA mailings sent

# of 1st verification returned undeliverable
# of verification returned by voter

Confirmations

# of confirmations returned by voter

# of confirmations sent

# of confirmations returned undeliverable
# of confirmations not returned at all

COUNTY STATISTICAL

Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Reform
Unaffiliated

American Indian
Asian

Black
Multi-Racial
White

Other
Undesignated

Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Undesignated

Female
Male
Undesignated

85,247
9,175
94,422

1,006
356
29

893

916

39,377
31,286
292

23,467

236
501
19,142
567
69,037
1,530
3,409

1,746
72,917
19,759

51,170
41,307
1,945
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